
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

8/1(火) 晴れ一時雨 30.8 10.7 2,716.4 71,713 71,713 54,419 131.8

8/2(水) 曇り時々晴れ 31.8 11.5 2,485.9 65,628 137,341 108,839 126.2

8/3(木) 晴れ時々曇り 33.4 9.7 2,494.9 65,865 203,206 163,258 124.5

8/4(金) 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 9.8 2,302.4 60,783 263,989 217,677 121.3

8/5(土) 晴れ 33.7 13.2 2,785.7 73,542 337,532 272,096 124.0

8/6(日) 晴れ 34.1 11.8 2,691.3 71,050 408,582 326,516 125.1

8/7(月) 晴れのち曇り 36.0 9.3 2,434.7 64,276 472,858 380,935 124.1

8/8(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 34.9 10.7 2,395.4 63,239 536,097 435,354 123.1

8/9(水) 晴れ 36.2 12.1 2,725.3 71,948 608,045 489,774 124.1

8/10(木) 晴れ 35.1 13.2 2,863.1 75,586 683,631 544,193 125.6

8/11(金) 晴れ 35.3 13.3 2,832.8 74,786 758,417 598,612 126.7

8/12(土) 曇り一時雨 27.7 0.1 961.8 25,392 783,808 653,031 120.0

8/13(日) 晴れ 35.1 12.1 2,780.5 73,405 857,213 707,451 121.2

8/14(月) 晴れ 35.0 12.0 2,741.9 72,386 929,599 761,870 122.0

8/15(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 33.5 11.8 2,467.2 65,134 994,734 816,289 121.9

8/16(水) 曇りのち一時雨 34.3 4.1 1,784.0 47,098 1,041,831 870,709 119.7

8/17(木) 晴れ一時雨 33.0 7.8 2,240.1 59,139 1,100,970 925,128 119.0

8/18(金) 晴れ時々曇り 35.2 10.8 2,310.2 60,989 1,161,959 979,547 118.6

8/19(土) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 9.7 2,457.9 64,889 1,226,848 1,033,967 118.7

8/20(日) 晴れ 34.1 12.9 2,673.1 70,570 1,297,417 1,088,386 119.2

8/21(月) 晴れ 34.5 11.7 2,696.9 71,198 1,368,616 1,142,805 119.8

8/22(火) 晴れ 37.5 13.0 2,689.0 70,990 1,439,605 1,197,224 120.2

8/23(水) 晴れ 38.8 11.5 2,622.5 69,234 1,508,839 1,251,644 120.5

8/24(木) 晴れ 37.5 12.6 2,660.3 70,232 1,579,071 1,306,063 120.9

8/25(金) 晴れ 35.3 12.9 2,652.5 70,026 1,649,097 1,360,482 121.2

8/26(土) 晴れ 34.9 10.8 2,406.5 63,532 1,712,629 1,414,902 121.0

8/27(日) 晴れのち曇り 35.8 7.1 2,104.3 55,554 1,768,182 1,469,321 120.3

8/28(月) 晴れ時々曇り 32.8 9.4 2,262.4 59,727 1,827,910 1,523,740 120.0

8/29(火) 晴れのち時々曇り 35.2 12.5 2,585.9 68,268 1,896,177 1,578,159 120.2

8/30(水) 晴れのち曇り 37.3 10.2 2,495.9 65,892 1,962,069 1,632,579 120.2

8/31(木) 晴れ時々曇り 37.1 8.0 1,554.4 41,036 2,003,105 1,686,998 118.7

℃ h 75875.2

34.6 10.53 2447.6

4.99 2099.5

実績平均(/日) ¥64,616

  月目標値(/日) ¥54,419

月合計 ¥2,003,105
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